Fried, poached, boiled or scrambled eggs (Italian free range) with 98% pork sausage, bacon, baked beans, tomato, toast,

Toasts/Cereals/Fruit
Toasted muffin with butter, Marmite or Nutella

Toast with any spread of your choice
French toast

Shambles muesli

Organic porridge

Fresh fruit salad

Toasted walnut & raisin bread with butter

Sandwiches (white, brown, bap or ciabatta)

Italian sausage or grilled bacon sandwich

Bacon, sausage and egg sandwich

Smoked salmon, cream cheese and chive bagel
Duck egg Benedict (Please choose from below)
Parma ham

Smoked salmon
Spinach and mushrooms (v)

Brunch

Served from 10:00 till 14:30
The English

black pudding and mushrooms

£ 3.25
£ 2.50
£ 3.25
£ 2.95
£2.95
£ 4.95
£1.95

£3.95
£5.50
£7.95

£8.95
£8.95
£8.95

Eggs

Your choice of 2 eggs on toast

3 egg omelette, Cheddar cheese

3 egg omelette, peas and bacon

3 egg omelette, mushrooms

Fish

Smoked salmon and scrambled eggs

Biscuits/Mini Pastries

Home made 'Nutty chocolate salami'
Large cantucci biscuits

Home made amaretti biscuits (gluten free)
Single pastry

A selection of 3 (Croissant, Pain au chocolat & Raisin)
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7.95

4.50
6.50
6.95
6.95

7.95

2.95
1.20
0.90
1.25
3.25




