	Brut			
	Drui			
	Served from 10:	00 till 14:30		
	The Eng	<u>glish</u>		
Fried, poached, boiled or scrambled eggs (Italian	free range) with 98	% pork sausage, bacon, baked beans, tomato, toast,	£	7.95
blac	k pudding and mu	shrooms		
<u>Toasts/Cereals/Fruit</u>		Eggs		
Toasted muffin with butter, Marmite or Nutella	£ 3.25	Your choice of 2 eggs on toast	£	4.50
Toast with any spread of your choice	£ 2.50	3 egg omelette, Cheddar cheese	£	6.50
French toast	£ 3.25	3 egg omelette, peas and bacon	£	6.95
Shambles muesli	£ 2.95	3 egg omelette, mushrooms	£	6.95
Organic porridge	£ 2.95	Fish		
Fresh fruit salad	£ 4.95	Smoked salmon and scrambled eggs	£	7.95
Toasted walnut & raisin bread with butter	£ 1.95			
Sandwiches (white, brown, bap or ciabatta)		Biscuits/Mini Pastries		
Italian sausage or grilled bacon sandwich	£3.95	Home made 'Nutty chocolate salami'	£	2.95
Bacon, sausage and egg sandwich	£5.50	Large cantucci biscuits	£	1.20
Smoked salmon, cream cheese and chive bagel	£7.95	Home made amaretti biscuits (gluten free)	£	0.90
Duck egg Benedict (Please choose from below)		Single pastry	£	1.25
Parma ham	£ 8.95	A selection of 3 (Croissant, Pain au chocolat & Raisin)	£	3.25
Smoked salmon	£ 8.95			
Spinach and mushrooms (v)	£ 8.95			